
PHILIPPINE SCHOOL DOHA 
 

Doha, Qatar 
 

SY 2025-2026 
 

OPENING OF CLASSES – July 27, 2025 
 

 

Preschool 
 
 

Kinder 2 – Batch A - 7:10am -  9:10am 

                    Batch B – 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 

 

Primary (Grades 1 - 3) 
 

Morning Session -  7:10am -  10:10am 

Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm 

 

 
 

Intermediate & JHS (Grades 4 - 10)  
 

Morning Session - 7:10am -  10:10am 

Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm 
 

 

Senior High School (Grades 11 -  12) 
 

   12:30am -  3:30pm 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Batch A - 7:10am -  10:10am 

Batch B - 10:40am -  1:40pm 
 
 

AM Session - 7:10am -11:45am 
PM Session -  12:30pm -  5:05pm 

 
 

AM Session - 7:10am -12:10pm 
PM Session – 12:30pm -  5:30pm 

 
 

 

10:30am -5:30pm 
 

 

 
PSD -RO/2025-2026 

 

 

 



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 1 of 1

Adviser : BEVERLY ANN V. PRESINGCULA, MEd

ST006183

ST007205

ST005525

ST006157

ST006866

ST006198

ST007409

ST007943

ST005406

ST006285

ST007250

ST007417

ST007171

ST007552

ST005969

ST007932

ST007554

ST006378

ST006027

ST005294

ST006269

ST007944

ST007405

ST007186

ST006549

ST006197

Abdurahsi, Amir Hamza Abdurasid

Cruz, Jan Amir Lerios

Inandan, Zianne Ezekiel De Torres

Irada, Raiden Lucas Garcia

Jaquiaca, Ethan Matthew Carandang

Lumalang, Felix Miguel Puno

Manzur, Adam Tuttoh

Nor, Shafeer Zain Mascud

Omar, Ayman Jasim Mala

Ponce, Eduard Victor Marquez

Sana, Nafi Tantung

Sanchez, Caden Sky Villanueva

Suhaili, Zaideen Quezon Amjad

Berowa, Kamillah Zaakiya Pamaloy

Ibarra, Solenna Perea

Jundam, Shaznyn Rania Ismael

Kadafi, Sidra Aliasgar

Laganzon, Louise Rielle Isip

Mamangun, Natanya Rose Basco

Mapayag, Jamaica Asheya Eskak

Marcelino, Jamina Garcia

Nor, Shafeera Ziannah Mascud

Reburiano, Qatarina Aryana Ante

Sabaani, Aesha Musa

Saupan, Jilliana Zoe Sonico

Villancio, Azariah Puno

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : beverly.presingcula@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33433010

Grade 2 : GLADIOLA (7:10AM - 11:45AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-51



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 2 of 1

Adviser : GINO C. ZAFRA, DA-EM

ST007890

ST006218

ST006037

ST006754

ST005352

ST005428

ST007295

ST005869

ST006764

ST007928

ST006588

ST005917

ST006483

ST006179

ST007276

ST007199

ST007255

ST005951

ST006823

ST005956

ST005879

ST005877

ST006339

ST006366

ST006047

ST005959

ST007462

Alvarado, David Matthew Danga

Atanacio, Gael Punay

Dalumpines, Melwayne Louis Alvero

Deveza, Isaac Marvic Castillo

Endozo, Joaquin Charles Baybay

Larga, Dan Jaxzen Caldona

Martinez, Damian Marko Dacuma

Protasio, Lucas Antonio Aparicio

Raymundo, Kyle Evangelista

San Diego, Adriel Jaden Carmesis

Subayco, Jherald Gaven Emmanuel Erilla

Sulit, Axl Journey Ruiz

Alcala, Ezea Nailah But

Beato, Ma. Antoneth Ginolos

Bravo, Zephaniah Zhavia Sevilla

Carlos, Sofia Veronica Ellar

Climaco, Margeaux Gwen Albo

Deocades, Lia Angela Jasmin

Doria, Macey Jean Guro

Favor, Loris Caelyn Hayag

Go, Zylie Isabel Geronimo

Halabas, Chelzzey Aguilar

Jose, Eijaz Samantha Villarico

Makinano, Elisha Zane Pascua

Marmol, Athena Viktoria Tobias

Pedigloria, Chloe Borja 

Tejada, Micaela Zayne Acyatan

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : gino.zafra@psdqatar.com  Mob : 50314253

Grade 2 : CHAMOMILE (12:30PM - 5:05PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-03



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 3 of 1

Adviser : GINO C. ZAFRA, DA-EM

ST007567

ST007588

ST006419

ST007306

ST005367

ST007573

ST005961

ST007779

ST007583

ST006076

ST007347

ST006571

ST007253

ST007682

ST007472

ST005874

ST005693

ST005838

ST007935

ST005939

ST005946

ST007131

ST005923

ST005827

ST007842

ST007277

ST006624

ST007226

ST005222

ST006029

ST007156

Alcantara, Eros Primo Narbonita

Andrews, Peter Loboe Santos

Aquino, Jacob Jerho Tungangeb

Bautista, Rhys Arkin So

Cayanga, Marc Ezekiel Callos

Elegino, Kristoffe Laine Alvarez

Eustaquio, Marcus Jacob Aldea

Fernandez, Jayven Nicholas Abad

Francisco, Cjann Luszio Magbalot

Gaza, Finn Emmanuel Samonte

Gil, Sven Ethan Ravoy

Jerao, Rillan Jacob Salas

Parcero, Jaden Lucaz Oliver

Raagas, Ernst Leonard Cano

Santos, Kyrie Martin Esperanza

Taneza, Philip Marcus Barba

Altura, Miley Angel Maldonado

Balajadia, Sophia Faith Santos

Batiancela, Zephaniah May Seguera

Caballes, Lyan Celestine Pineda

Carpio, Jean Adelyd David

Casabuena, Atarah Jemimah Lacsamana

Igros, Erich Gift Mongcal

Jabay, Aria Celestia Calfoforo

Labastida, Selena Abigail Velasco

Losloso, Janella Sophia Almeda

Matias, Amanda Caetlynn Pesy

Mendoza, Katarina Zoe Reyes

Rivera, Ahva Carmeli Gimeno

Sabado, Keziah Zoe Valeras

Tabares, Ashianna Chanel Del Rosario

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : gino.zafra@psdqatar.com  Mob : 50314253

Grade 2 : YELLOWBELL (7:10AM - 11:45AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-03



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 4 of 1

Adviser : MARIA THERESA R. ABUNDA, MEd

ST007559

ST006325

ST005851

ST007260

ST006071

ST006016

ST006354

ST006248

ST007168

ST007576

ST006376

ST005929

ST006055

ST006412

ST007408

ST005194

ST007292

ST005824

ST006308

ST007781

ST006074

ST006514

ST007103

ST005944

ST005623

ST007857

ST007355

ST005820

ST007400

ST007213

ST006008

Aguilar, Nijel Bryce Edrosolam

Balaoro, Trevor Reese Madrideo

Blancia, Marcus Abram Iligan

Corpuz, Raven Andrei Adarlo

Francisco, Sean Lucas Cimanes

Gabayno, Yulhan Zeth Dimacali

Hernandez, Juan Lorenzo Malijan

Lingad, Kyenn Matthew Laxa

Marquez, Isiah Amir Piol

Mejia, James Hendrix Ilao

Pekson, Franz Julian Lacson

Ramos, Eli Sebastian Getizo

Serrano, Yohan Kyle Resplandor

Tubigan, Nathaniel Adam Katigbak

Zalavarria, Luke Nathan Senajon

Abatayo, Euodia Secuya

Añora, Cassiopeia Lyra Panangcod

Balbieran, Dana Therese Buhain

Claveria, Leana Rosalina Cabuena

Cruz, Maria Clarissa Victoria Jane Sanchez

David, Calista Louiza Cachuela

Fortaleza, Laura Ryle Anam

Francisco, Ana Maria Jamillah Batino

Funa, Xiamara Blaise Fango

Lapuz, Ariella Olivia Yuvienco

Macaballug, Arya Gabrielle Mago

Mercado, Johndrea Ysabella Samaniego

Ordoñez, Caila Isabelle Awat

Ruffy, Jillian Franchesca Sevilla

Turingan, Mathea Cabance

Veneracion, Est Ruvei Custodio

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : theresa.abunda@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33277808

Grade 2 : SUNFLOWER (7:10AM - 11:45AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-04



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 5 of 1

Adviser : ROSSANA T. PERRERAS, MAEd

ST005918

ST006195

ST005522

ST007178

ST005561

ST006414

ST007578

ST006380

ST007630

ST005958

ST005864

ST005891

ST005811

ST006018

ST006038

ST007305

ST005839

ST005858

ST005863

ST005919

ST005574

ST006115

ST007301

ST005947

ST007307

ST006265

ST007261

ST006103

ST005867

ST005831

ST007367

Abellanosa, Matteo Alejandraux Initay

Alburo, Zion Lloyd Madarimot

Alvaro, Romme Luke Cawicaan

Barrientos, Dylan Luke Siose

Castillo, Renzo Marius De Guzman

Cueto, Alvern Madi Dela Cruz

Evangelista, Zain Ivan De Guzman

Fernandez, Jared Matthew Sorio

Jaucian, Caden Matteo De Guzman

Malungcot, Joaquin Inigo Layacan

Palma, Ezail Drew Orias

Popatco, Julian Matthew Lagat

Santander, Kristof Andrew Balatbat

Taguinod, Elijah Darcy Morada

Tulagan, Ethan Miguel Candelario

Adolfo, Glemmie Elise Olalo

Balajadia, Sabrina Hope Santos

Bartolome, Amyrah Jael Iza Palma

Buton, Princess Kate Aliah Parojinog

Cabasan, Madison Allaryce Barquero

Carandang, Annieken Kara Inoue Inandan

Concepcion, Rollyn Arya Francisco

Gaminde, Mikhaila Wynter Ibarreta

Ibo, Gjianna Moirrey Santos

Jimenez, Psalm Cruz

Llamas, Marrah Chardelle Laureta

Manalo, Veniese Danielle Figueras

Melendrez, Arianne Mei Agulto

Perez, Ameerah Miel Lisnang

Rallos, Mary Dione Minguito

Sese, Queen Morisette Castro

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : rossana.perreras@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33039769

Grade 2 : BEGONIA (7:10AM - 11:45AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-07



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 6 of 1

Adviser : ROSSANA T. PERRERAS, MAEd

ST007864

ST007294

ST006331

ST006369

ST005920

ST006451

ST005345

ST005845

ST006747

ST005952

ST006328

ST005356

ST006964

ST007153

ST006257

ST007982

ST006408

ST007296

ST006078

ST005931

ST007333

ST006204

ST007458

ST007337

ST006067

ST005529

ST005578

ST005768

Araneta, Ezekiel Lumogdang

Asingho, Tyler Mandapat

Bufil, Oliver Bisares

Dumpit, Mark Vincent Joseph

Geraldizo, Sydnic Gregorio

Lagumbayan, Kyle Kaeden Hashemi Dezfoli

Lopez, Chanzeneyder Manaois

Maralit, Joaquin Alonzo Barre

Mendoza, Joshua Matthew Cabeza

Peñaredonda, Jeshua Agonias

Ramos, Jorge Kian Canoy

Reta, Liam Ezekiel Santos

Yanson, Kiefer Yshmael Genrev Oblefias

Barretto, Lyxa Jhy Rufino

Capuy, Charlotte Rae Macansantos

Carrillo, Nathalie Jaine Santiago

Cuenca, Luna Celestine Yap

Dela Cruz, Jannah Ysabelle Eduba

Demirel, Zeynep Jenah Estabillo

Fajardo, Celine Victoria Paladio

Igat, Marie Isabelle Navarrete

Jauod, Atalia Cassandra Mendones

Laurel, Maxine Chloe Magpantay

Manalang, Olivia Noreen Torres

Pagcaliwagan, Andrea Raynelle Mendiola

San Andres, Clara Eunice Francisco

Tampelic, Amara Sophia Hebron

Victorino, Erzel Theophilia Cruz

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : rossana.perreras@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33039769

Grade 2 : CATTLEYA (12:30PM - 5:05PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-07



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 7 of 1

Adviser : SHEILA A. BARDE, MAEd

ST006172

ST005878

ST006348

ST008022

ST007926

ST006231

ST006769

ST005426

ST007091

ST007925

ST005834

ST005884

ST006081

ST005823

ST006885

ST007127

ST007319

ST006219

ST006524

ST006727

ST006367

ST006382

ST006072

ST007474

ST007180

ST005843

ST006159

ST007469

ST005266

ST007430

ST005370

Bacsafra, Jared Paul Anonuevo

Balde, Sylus Zian Perez

Caig, Zyviene Grant Obas

Constantino, Orimaze El Pogoy

Fuentes, Mark Sebastian Quiobe

Galino, Jacob Andrei Angcana

Labañero, Leandro Rovic Ramos

Lubaton, Ethan Timothy Tabirara

Mercado, Nathan Ryleigh Magpantay

Nguyen, Minh Tri 

Paguio, Caleb Matthew Gomez

Planas, Louis Jacob Pollo

Ramos, Asher Clement Sanchez

Rigor, Raine Kiefer Gonzales

Silla, Hugo Mikael Orellano

Zapata, Clayjar De Fiesta

Acosta, Ionah Virgielle Tanaliga

Aquino, Ameera Behati Medina

Arowopayin, Oluwadamilola Bethel 

Balmes, Lauren Grace Orense

Caberte, Micah Ellize De Gracia

Catapang, Jeffrienne Carielle Rayos

Dela Cruz, Rheisabelle Valencia

Dela Hente, Meghan Keisha Paluyo

Jamon, Chloe Medrano

Mendoza, Maria Veronica Arbis

Ong, Emma Prince Tamayo

Quiocson, Ellen Grace Cerbantes

Rule, Adarah Julianna Colipano

Velarde, Drianna Kelly Abad

Verzosa, Ashira Opetina

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : sheila.barde@psdqatar.com  Mob : 66024636

Grade 2 : DAFFODIL (7:10AM - 11:45AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-05



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 8 of 1

Adviser : SHEILA A. BARDE, MAEd

ST005825

ST006127

ST006003

ST007608

ST007238

ST005659

ST007868

ST006059

ST007241

ST006691

ST006505

ST005195

ST006386

ST007591

ST005841

ST005945

ST005680

ST006061

ST006473

ST007263

ST006193

ST007881

ST006041

ST007410

ST007196

ST007214

ST006404

Blaza, Xion Johannes Baluyot

Bonuel, Don Joel Magbanua

Dano, Theon Benedict Diaz

Dela Rosa, Lexie Symon Lapastora

Dizon, Xian Kennedy Clemente

Exconde, Ulfred Adam Pestano

Maligaya, Brent Sebastian Roraldo

Oyama, Lourd Andrei Mino Clemente

Ramiscal, Gabriel Zaemer Agustin

Reminajes, Lorenzo Robwinn Garay

Valencia, Harvey Jaeda Baltazar

Villena, Levi Samuel Anciano

Arazas, Danica Haya Bucok

Borromeo, Anika Paulet Villaruel

Cablay, Summer Diaz

Carrera, Natalia Marie Cachero

Conganige, Kristina Andriana Anthony Vellarino

Escudero, Maria Elisse Villarosa

Fraylon, Zealchen De Leon

Gange, Gialiana Rhiane Taroroc

Guzman, Precious Charmie Sagun

Leonida, Jhianna Louise Ditchella

Libor, Samantha Alexandra Castro

Marpuri, Yesha Coronel

Ormillo, Kaytlyn Grace Millet

Pogado, Eloiza Rhian Jugal

Ugalde, Arcee Thea Pagaduan

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : sheila.barde@psdqatar.com  Mob : 66024636

Grade 2 : MAGNOLIA (12:30PM - 5:05PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-05



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 9 of 1

Adviser : VERONICA F. MOTOL, MAEd

ST006892

ST005927

ST007364

ST007200

ST007133

ST007816

ST007102

ST005995

ST006075

ST007284

ST006295

ST007311

ST007478

ST007836

ST006812

ST007759

ST006654

ST006449

ST005941

ST007324

ST006297

ST007351

ST006509

ST005998

ST007526

ST005817

Bautista, Dadelino IV Magpantay

Blin, Salahuddin Yousef Hashim

Cali, Mohamed Zyd Madid

Dela Cruz, Zion Elliot Nayve

Mahmoud Hamed Mahmoud Tawfik, Zain Revilla

Marin, Stephen Fredrick Santos

Mundoc, Hamzah Salatandol

Napase, Dion Tantie Samar

Rodrigo, Julasiri Adam Asgari

Tandico, Omar Zach Ybarley

Yasser, Zenudden Junior Garcia

Abdul, Jannah Alianie Diamsay

Arenaza, Wyatt Ysabel Bacug

Bedtican Majeedah Laiqa, Kamenza 

Carmen, Mavys de Guia

Danehkar, Elyssa Garcia

Dela Cruz, Zhavia Gundran

Er, Mira Gayle De Vera

Kharasan, Massa Emata

Ladrera, Jesriane Danielle Jacinto

Luengas, Allana Jeryl Ferrer

Mirata, Zylean Dale Villarin

Rañosa, Pauline Kelsey Rae Alisangco

Sakandal, Yara Cabatingan

Sotero, Mya Sofia Ordoñez

Taba, Ayah Asmara Usman

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : veronica.motol@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33583527

Grade 2 : CARNATION (12:30PM - 5:05PM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-06



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Thursday July 24 2025 5:55 PM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 10 of 1

Adviser : VERONICA F. MOTOL, MAEd

ST005881

ST006465

ST007600

ST007378

ST006357

ST006046

ST005341

ST006180

ST005862

ST005962

ST005505

ST006982

ST005363

ST006466

ST005905

ST007177

ST006281

ST005818

ST007246

ST006425

ST006035

ST005936

ST006025

ST007575

ST006229

ST007175

ST005888

ST005828

ST005865

ST007194

ST005785

Agdipa, Kurt Axl Jose

Baroja, Jacob Markuz Nocilo

Boltron, Zion Asriel Ayende

Canalda, Matt Rayen Liwanag

Caraan, Adam Lucas Alignay

Dela Cruz, Nathaniel Asher Vizcarra

Garma, Aquileez Matthew Ilustrisimo

Jamandre, Tamim Joerchel Ginolos

Lulu, Garreth Jace Daniel Reyes

Mondigo, Sky Lucas Nacua

Poblete, Joseph Christian Enriquez

Rosario, Shem Vinzl Ramayla

Suarnaba, Justin Kurt Caritativo

Tindugan, Lukas Jay Lubas

Villanueva, Carlyle Jan Garcia

Viray, Elijah Ace Bingil

Atienza, Eliana Marie Vezereno

Bassiag, Sabrinah Karliegh Berania

Cantaros, Daenerys Attara Ferrer

Cisneros, Callista Oriele Dilig

Emata, Lysette Julianne Punzalan

Espinosa, Aulia Heavenne Luarca

Gano, Jullienne Brielle Dimangna

Guino, Jezzya Maria Reynn Lucero

Jarme, Amira Thalaia Orate

Manuel, Keia Ahlexi Santos

Mercadal, Dominique Gabrielle Madaje

Michelena, Mirielle De Guzman

Quicho, Liana Dael Alino

Salvador, Elaisha Dyan Santos

Velasco, Elia Jaid Dominguez

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : veronica.motol@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33583527

Grade 2 : HYACINTH (7:10AM - 11:45AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-06


